Autumn/Winter - Academic Clinics - 2024/2025

Wednesday Thursday

WEEK A

| vear | _Subject | staff and Room ll Year | _subject ] staff and Room ll Year | _Subject | staff and Room ll Year | _subject |staff and Roomill Year | _Subject |staff and Room

1
11
Year 11: 12.55 - 13:20
1
Year 13: 13:15 - 13:40
13
13
12/13
Period 7 (16:00 - 17:00)
(Sixth Form only) 13
Period 8 (17:00 - 18:00)
1
11
1
Prep (18:15 - 19:30)
(Sixth Form only) 13

English

German - Grade
7-9 clinic

German - Grade
4-5 clinic

Media Studies

Psychology
Formal

ALB Y12 & 13
Topics

Maths

Art/Photography

RE

Computer
Science

Music

Mr Berry
Egypt 2

Mr Depoix
Windsor 3

Mrs Wright
Augusta 1

Mrs Hughes
Sudan 9

Mrs Bilkhu & Ms
Sage
Kitchener 3

Mrs Beecham
Sudan 4

Mr Eaden
Nile 2

Ms Pankhurst
Pembroke 1
Ms Croci
Pembroke 2

Mrs Lewis

Kitchener 2

Mr Sumsion
India 2

Mr Stanworth
Medway 5

1 GCSE PE
1 GCSE Music
13 Drama
13 Physics
13 Con.1puter
Science

11 Art /Photography

Design &
UEE Technology
13 Maths / Further

Maths (Applied)

Miss Mosdell
Gravesend 1

Mr Stanworth
Medway 5

Mrs McConville
Medway 2

Mr Matthews
Stibbon Room

Mr Mercer
India 4

Ms Pankhurst
Pembroke 1

Miss Edwards
Miss Page
P2 (P3 overspill)

Mr Knight
Gravesend House

11

11

13

13

Biology
Foundation (set
6)

GCSE Drama

English
Literature

Chemistry
Teacher A

Ms Woollard
Sudan 8

Mr Olden
Medway 1

Mrs Campbell
Egypt 2

Mrs Gauson
Sudan 7

11

11

11

11

13

13

English

Spanish - Grade
4-5 clinic

Food Prep and
Nutrition

French GCSE

Maths

Art/Photography

Ms Wadham 1
Egypt 5
Miss Hosegood 1
Kensington 2
Miss Neale 1
Taipei 1
Ms Petrou 13
Windsor 1
1
1
Mrs Colloff
Nile 1

Ms Pankhurst
Pembroke 1

Maths - Sets 1&2

Maths - Sets 3&4

Maths - Sets 5&6

Geography NEA

GCSE PE

Spanish - Grade
7-9 clinic

Miss Webster
Nile 2

Mr Stephens
Nile 5

Miss Winckley
Nile 4

Mr Schofield
China 2

Mr Gullick
Crimea 1

Mrs Quinlan
Kensington 1



Autumn/Winter - Academic Clinics - 2024/2025

Year 11: 12.55 - 13:20

Year 13: 13:15 - 13:40

Period 7 (16:00 - 17:00)
(Sixth Form only)

Period 8 (17:00 - 18:00)

Prep (18:15 - 19:30)
(Sixth Form only)

| Monday M 0 Tuesday M Wednesday M 0 Thusday M 0 Friday

| Year | _Subject ] Staff and Room ll Year | _Subject _|staff and Room Il Year | _Subject |Staff and Roomill Year | _Subject | staff and Roomll Year | _Subject ] staff and Room

11

11

13

13

13

11

11

English - Set 3

Physics

Economics

Sociology
Formal

Maths

Business BTEC
Unit 3

Art/Photography

Computer
Science

Mrs Carter
Egypt 6

Mr Wallace/Mr
Davidson
Sudan 2

Mr Bezuidenhout
Medway 3

Mrs Bilkhu & Ms
Sage
Kitchener 3

Mr Eaden
Nile 3

Mrs N Barnes
India 1

Ms Pankhurst
Pembroke 1
Ms Croci
Pembroke 2

Mr Sumsion
India 2

11

11

11

11

12

12

13

13

11

11 &13

13

Maths - Sets 1&2

Maths - Sets 3&4

Maths - Sets 5&6

Biology Teacher

A Level Drama

Art /Photography

Maths / Further
Maths (Applied)

Mrs Rushbrooke
Nile 3

1 GCSE Drama

Mr Charles-Jones
Nile 1

Mr Clapson
Nile 6

| Barnes
Windsor 1

Miss Mosdell
Gravesend 1

Mrs King
Peking 1

Mrs McConville &
Miss Moore
Medway 2

Mr Mercer

India 4 Year 13 Business

Ms Pankhurst
Pembroke 1

Miss Edwards
Miss Page
Peking 2 (Peking 3
overspill)

Mr Knight
Gravesend House

Mr Olden
Medway 1

Mrs Hamshar
India 3

11

11

11

11

13

13

13

11

13

Mrs Hamshar

Business India 1
GCSE PE Mr .Gulllck
Crimea 1
Biology Higher Mrs Olden
Sets2-5 Sudan 5
. Mrs Kuwana
Biology Set 1 Peking 1
Mr Schofield
Geography NEA China 2
Biology Teacher Mr Gallagher
2 Content Sudan 4
Mr Coles and Miss
History Behan
Kitchener 4
Mrs Colloff
Maths Nile 1
Art/Photography Ms Pankhurst

Pembroke 1

Miss Hosegood /
Mrs Quinlan

13 Spanish Kensington 2/
Kensinaton 1
13 Business BTEC Mrs N Barnes

Unit 2 (resit) India 1
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